
BOARD Position Name Cell Email Std

Executive President Allison Scott 865-207-1684 allisonscott0607@hotmail.com So

Vice President Mindy Thomas 865-805-4565 mindythomas62@yahoo.com Fr/So

Secretary Kyla Carter 919-448-4721 kacarter08@gmail.com Jr

Treasurer Anne Emery 865-679-6666 aemery@utrad.com Fr 

Parliamentarian Jonathan Fortner 615-970-2530 fortnerjd@gmail.com So/Sr

CHAIRS

Food Truck Coordinators Amy Shuler 910-691-2878 amyshuler@hotmail.com

Jen Beilharz 865-209-3056 jenbeilharz@icloud.com

Library Volunteer Coordinator Helen Arnold 724-757-3700 helenarnold@netscape.net

Laura Coens 517-643-0720 lauracoens@yahoo.com

Newsletter Amanda Capps 502-229-8671 asix76@gmail.com

Office Volunteer Coordinator Jonathan Fortner 615-970-2530 fortnerjd@gmail.com So/Sr

Open House Sarah Hamilton 865-742-5148 selderhamilton@gmail.com

Nicki Collett 407-221-8056 uncnicki@gmail.com Sr

Social Work/Food Pantry Coordinator Angela Acker 865-206-5333 fiveackers@gmail.com

Colleen Austin 865-556-3123 colleenmaustin@gmail.com

One West Corner Store Coordinator/Scheduler Kathy Dickerson 865-414-4627 kgdickerson@comcast.net Fr

Bookstore Food Buyer Julie Bankston 865-805-2265 julbankston@hotmail.com

Brandy Rappe 865-203-9607 brandyrappe@hotmail.com So/Jr

Bookstore Records Allison Scott 865-207-1684 allisonscott0607@hotmail.com So

Jonathan Fortner 615-970-2530 fortnerjd@gmail.com So/Sr

Bookstore Apparel Buyer Shannon Schupp 615-293-9724 shannonschupp8@yahoo.com Fr/Sr

Facilities Facility/Grounds Kurt Kammann 423-388-4009 ktkamm@aol.com

Freshmen Events Freshmen Orientation (t-shirts) Veazey Hillmer 865-274-1440 veazeyhillmer@gmail.com Fr
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New Parent Coffee Chantelle Fields 865-405-3671 chantellefields101@gmail.com Jr

Alyson Morgan 423-850-8333 alysonmorgan@bellsouth.net

Teachers/Staff Appreciation/Hospitality Jenny Adams 865-850-6768 jjjadams@gmail.com

Laura Bohner 865-455-7818 laura.corden.bohner@disney.com

Tracy Linardo 865-300-7555 linardotr@gmail.com So

Teacher of the Year Sondra Dubon 865-548-5732 sdubon@insurmart.biz

Jeanne Potter 865-755-7427 jpotter@asoapparel.com

Senior Events Celebration/Lunch Abigail Jumper 865-235-6995 abigailwestjumper@gmail.com

Jonathan Fortner 615-970-2530 fortnerjd@gmail.com So/Sr

Amy Jackson 423-368-2656 amyjay1107@gmail.com Fr

Baccalaureate Amy Shuler 910-691-2878 amyshuler@hotmail.com

Minette Townsend 865-963-8572 boandminette@icloud.com

Molly Meigs 865-207-9424 mollymeigs@gmail.com

Breakfast Chantelle Fields 865-405-3671 chantellefields101@gmail.com Jr

Graduation Gift Cards

  part of Senior Celebration Kim DeRoche 248-310-0417 kaderoche@yahoo.com

Scholarship Gina Burch 865-385-1734 ginaburch@mac.com Sr

Soiree Chairs Katie Neely 865-809-4374 neelykatie@gmail.com

Katy Bibee 865-310-2288 katybibee@gmail.com

WHS Staff Executive Principal Ashley Speas 865-607-3857 ashley.speas@knoxschools.org

Secretary Daisy Hogin 865-805-4264 daisy.hogin@knoxschools.org




